
RMD Meeting Schedule 2018 -  Howlett’s Groups 
 

 David R. Howlett, MD 
 Region Medical Director – SFHCP 
 Cell: 860-214-4427  

Avon POD – Group 1 
 7:30 am-9am 
44 Dale Road, Avon 06001 
Lisa Cesarski 860-674-8830 
Thursday, Feb. 15, 2018 
Thursday, April 19, 2018 
Thursday, July 12, 2018 
Thursday, Oct. 11, 2018 
 
 
Enfield POD – Group 2 
5:30pm-7pm 
Enfield Access Center 
7 Elm Street, Enfield 06082 
Wednesday, Feb., 14, 2018 
Wednesday, April 18. 2018 
Wednesday June 20, 2018 cancelled- 
changed to July 18, 2018 
Wednesday, Oct. 10, 2018 
 
 
Asylum Hill POD – Group 3 
8:45am 9:30am 
Tonya Daniels 860-714-4129 
99 Woodland St., Hartford, CT 
Downstairs Conference Room 
With Faculty Meetings 
Wednesday, Feb., 14, 2018 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 
Wednesday, Sept. 12, 2018 
Wednesday, Nov. 7, 2018 
 
 
 
EGFP POD – Group 4  
11:30am-1pm 
13 Church Road, EG 06026 
East Granby Family Practice 
860-653-4526 
Thursday, Feb. 15, 2018 
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 
Wednesday, July 18, 2018 
Tuesday, Oct. 9, 2018 

 
Enfield Pediatric POD – Group 5 
5:30pm – 7pm 
Contact: Richard Segool, MD 
860-745-3336 
Enfield Access Center 
7 Elm Street, Enfield 06082 
Wednesday, Feb. 21, 2018 
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 
 
 
Windsor/Suffield/WL POD – Group 6 
5:30pm-7pm  
13 Church Road, EG 06026 
East Granby Family Practice 
860-653-4526 
Thursday, Feb. 15, 2018 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 
Wednesday, July 18, 2018 – location for this 
date only to be Enfield Access Center 
Thursday, Oct. 11, 2018 
 
Make-Up Meetings 
5:30 – 7pm 
13 Church Road, EG 06026 
East Granby Family Practice 
860-653-4526 
Any member of POD invited 
Thursday, March 8, 2018 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 
Wednesday, August 8, 2018 
Wednesday, Oct. 17, 2018 
 
 
In addition: Any member of any 
group can attend for incentive credit 
any of the group meetings, including 
those of other “Pods.” 
 

 


